
May 22, (Wednesday) Paso Robles #2364 

May 23, (Thursday) Atascadero #2733 

May 29, (Wednesday) Oceano-Five Cities #2504 

May 30, (Thursday) San Luis Obispo #322 

June 5, (Wednesday) Lompoc #2274 

June 11, (Tuesday) Santa Barbara #613 

June 12, (Wednesday) Santa Ynez Valley #2640 

June 13, (Thursday) Santa Maria #1538 

June 18, (Tuesday) Oxnard #1443 

June 21, (Friday) Ventura #1430 

June 27, (Thursday) Simi Valley#2492 

July 12, (Friday) Thousand Oaks #2477 (Homecoming) 
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